AUBURN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 408

Current Year and Ten Years Ago

PRINCIPAL TAXPAYERS

2014

2005

TAXPAYER

Assessed
Valuation

Rank

% of Total
Assessed
Vauation

Assessed
Valuation

Rank

% of Total
Assessed
Valuation

Boeing Company
Aircraft Manufacturing
Puget Sound Energy
Gas and Electric Utility
Glimcher Supermall Venture
Properties
Safeway
Distribution Center
Muckleshoot Indian Tribe
Gaming
PFF Industrial C Street NW
Formerly UPS supply chain
Wall Mart Stores
INC.
Qwest Corp
Telecommunications
Fred Meyer
Kroger Company
West Valley 29 Partners
Warehouse storage
CalWest Industrial Properties
Warehouse/Storage
Roundup Company (Fred Meyers)
Retail Sales
LaPianta
Warehouse/Storage
West Valley 29 Partners
Warehouse/Storage
Schnitzer Investment Corporation
Warehouse/Storage

$ 569,163,799
83,725,452
83,136,112
74,987,112
57,042,700
45,746,188
32,203,327
24,981,696
19,074,011

17,801,300

10

6.85%

1.01%

1.00%

0.90%

0.69%

0.55%

0.39%

0.30%

0.23%

0.21%

592,233970 1

90,651,000 2

68,395,040 3

40,426,159 4

36,828,671 5

21,364,400 6

17,646,167 7

13,973,600 8

13,946,100 9

13,070,300 10
908,535,407

Note 1: Sources of data are the King County and Pierce County Assessor's Offices.
Note 2: Total assessed valuation is $8,311,148,413

9.35%
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