## AUBURN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 408 PRINCIPAL TAXPAYERS

Current Year and Ten Years Ago

			2005			
			% of Total			% of Total
	Assessed		Assessed	Assessed		Assessed
TAXPAYER	Valuation	Rank	Valuation	Valuation	Rank	Valuation
Boeing Company						
Aircraft Manufacturing	\$ 569,163,799	1	6.85%	592,233,970	1	9.35%
Puget Sound Energy						
Gas and Electric Utility	83,725,452	2	1.01%	90,651,000	2	1.43%
Glimcher Supermall Venture						
Properties	83,136,112	3	1.00%			
Safeway						
Distribution Center	74,987,112	4	0.90%			
Muckleshoot Indian Tribe						
Gaming	57,042,700	5	0.69%			
PFF Industrial C Street NW						
Formerly UPS supply chain	45,746,188	6	0.55%	68,395,040	3	1.08%
Wall Mart Stores						
INC.	32,203,327	7	0.39%			
Qwest Corp						
Telecommunications	24,981,696	8	0.30%			
Fred Meyer						
Kroger Company	19,074,011	9	0.23%	40,426,159	4	0.64%
West Valley 29 Partners						
Warehouse storage	17,801,300	10	0.21%	36,828,671	5	0.58%
CalWest Industrial Properties						
Warehouse/Storage				21,364,400	6	0.34%
Roundup Company (Fred Meyers)						
Retail Sales				17,646,167	7	0.28%
La Pianta						
Warehouse/Storage				13,973,600	8	0.22%
West Valley 29 Partners						
Warehouse/Storage				13,946,100	9	0.22%
Schnitzer Investment Corporation						
Warehouse/Storage		-	_	13,070,300	10	0.21%
	\$ 1,007,861,697	=,	_	908,535,407		

Note 1: Sources of data are the King County and Pierce County Assessor's Offices.

Note 2: Total assessed valuation is \$8,311,148,413